:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9776851

Aug 20, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 305,526 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1511385 - 0.018850677 ETH®
50.07 USD

2 1511386 - 0.064876494 ETH®
172.32 USD

3 1511387 - 0.018869522 ETH®
50.12 USD

4 1511388 - 0.018893441 ETH®
50.18 USD

S 1511389 - 0.018874442 ETH®
50.13 USD

6 1511390 - 0.018846877 ETH®
50.05 USD

7 1511391 - 0.018880723 ETH®
50.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9776851
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/305526
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511385
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511386
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511387
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511388
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511389
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511390
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511391

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1511392

1511393

1511394

1511395

1511396

1511397

1511398

1511399

1511400

Validator Id

997587

Amount

- 0.018807982
49.95 USD

- 0.018881495
50.15 USD

- 0.018849386
50.06 USD

- 0.018881363
50.15 USD

- 0.018834352
50.02 USD

- 0.018888801
50.17 USD

- 0.018888370
50.17 USD

- 0.018879240
50.14 USD

- 0.018874097
50.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045975585
122.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511392
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511393
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511394
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511395
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511396
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511397
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511398
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511399
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1511400
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/997587

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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